Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

{1

Sales ID S$2294848

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description
AURORA SHIP TO
AART28ATH ADDRESS:
ARX024679
5ZT2ARTBXNX024679

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S 1-35 W

ALVARADOQO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DESIGNERLATTE
ART6838-3

ART6206-2

ART2540

ART6747-1

ART6E865-2

DESIGNER LATTE DECOR

AURORA LUXURY PACKAGE

12V VENT FAN IN LIVING ROOM/KITCHEN, LED
INTERIOR LIGHTING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE
TUB/SHOWER, ABS SHOWER/TUB SURROUND,
BEDROOM USB OQUTLETS, 6 GAL. GAS/ELECTRIC
DSI WATER HEATER, CUSTOM ALL-IN-ONE
MONITOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN
ARM REST, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOQQD
FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE $880.00)

ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE

USB/MP3/FM STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB
CHARGING PORT, 39" LED TV, SWING ARM TV
BRACKET, HDMI TV HOOK UP IN LIVING ROOM,
INTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE $575.00)

SOLAR OFF-GRID PACKAGE - SOLAR
CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANEL (RETAIL VALUE $695.00)

DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE

RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL
EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, 12V 10 CU FT
REFER, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK
COVER(S), RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT
LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP
(RETAIL VALUE $1,590.00)

TOY HAULER ADVENTURE PACKAGE

500LB TIE-DOWNS, REAR LOADING CARGO DOOR
W/3000LB CAPACITY, BLACK-OUT SCREEN WALL

W/ ZIP WALK-THRU, 15FT TOYLOK STEEL CABLE.

(RETAIL VALUE $1,160.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$49,371.05

$5,825.75

$55,196.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

AHH
40

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S2294848
Vehicle Description
MAKE: AURORA SHIP TO RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
MODEL: AART28ATH ADDRESS: DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
e 5411 S 1-35 W
SERIAL NO.: ARX024679 ALVARADO, TX 76009
VIN NO.: 5ZT2ARTBXNX024679 USA
ART60630-2 EXTERIOR SPORT AND TRAVEL PACKAGE 1.00 $0.00
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER AWNING WITH
MULTI-COLOR LED POWER STRIP AND REMOTE,
SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTRANCE, POWER
TONGUE JACK, MAGNET BAGGAGE DOOR
LATCHES, LP QUICK CONNECT, BATTERY
DISCONNECT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD
OUTSIDE SHOWER, BLACK ALUMINUM FENDER
SKIRTS, RADIAL TIRES WITH ALUMINUM RIMS,
FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS,
JBL ELITE OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, XL GRAB HANDLE
AT MAIN ENTRANCE, SPARE TIRE AND COVER,
BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE
$1,315.00)
6882-1 RAMP PATIO DOOR SYSTEM 1.00 $1,587.75
1934-11 50 AMP SVC W/2ND 13.5K A/C 1.00 $1,297.75
308-11 7 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER IPO 12V 10 CU FT 1.00 $217.50
REFER
2279 FUEL STATION W/30 GALLON FUEL TANK 1.00 $1,587.75
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $1,135.00
DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00 $0.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$49,371.05 $5,825.75 $55,196.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



