Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2294848

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

AURORA

AART28ATH

ARX024679

5ZT2ARTBXNX024679

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer	
DESIGNERLATTE	DESIGNER LATTE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
ART6838-3	AURORA LUXURY PACKAGE 12V VENT FAN IN LIVING ROOM/KITCHEN, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS SHOWER/TUB SURROUND, BEDROOM USB OUTLETS, 6 GAL. GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, CUSTOM ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN ARM REST, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE \$880.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART6206-2	ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE USB/MP3/FM STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING PORT, 39" LED TV, SWING ARM TV BRACKET, HDMI TV HOOK UP IN LIVING ROOM, INTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE \$575.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART2540	SOLAR OFF-GRID PACKAGE - SOLAR CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL (RETAIL VALUE \$695.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART6747-1	DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, 12V 10 CU FT REFER, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVER(S), RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP (RETAIL VALUE \$1,590.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART6865-2	TOY HAULER ADVENTURE PACKAGE 500LB TIE-DOWNS, REAR LOADING CARGO DOOR W/3000LB CAPACITY, BLACK-OUT SCREEN WALL W/ ZIP WALK-THRU, 15FT TOYLOK STEEL CABLE. (RETAIL VALUE \$1,160.00)	1.00	\$0.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$49,371.05	\$5,825.75		\$55,196.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2294848

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

AURORA AART28ATH

ARX024679

5ZT2ARTBXNX024679

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

EXTERIOR SPORT AND TRAVEL PACKAGE ART60630-2

ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER AWNING WITH MULTI-COLOR LED POWER STRIP AND REMOTE. SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTRANCE, POWER TONGUE JACK, MAGNET BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, LP QUICK CONNECT, BATTERY DISCONNECT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER, BLACK ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, RADIAL TIRES WITH ALUMINUM RIMS. FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS. JBL ELITE OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE, SPARE TIRE AND COVER,

BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE \$1,315.00)

6882-1 RAMP PATIO DOOR SYSTEM

1934-11 50 AMP SVC W/2ND 13.5K A/C

7 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER IPO 12V 10 CU FT 308-11 REFER

FUEL STATION W/30 GALLON FUEL TANK

2279 **RVIA RVIA SEAL**

SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE

DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00

1.00

\$0.00

1.00 \$1,587.75

1.00 \$1,297.75

\$217.50

1.00 \$1,587.75 \$0.00 1.00

\$1,135.00 1.00

\$0.00 1.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$49,371.05	\$5,825.75	\$55,196.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD